Crompton Instruments Catalist
Preferred Range Catalogue and Price List
Edition 5
Crompton Instruments Power Measurement,
Control and Protection Solutions
TE Connectivity offers one of the largest product ranges of power measurement, control and
protection instrumentation for switchgear and generator set manufacturers, panel builders and OEMs.
Crompton Instruments branded products offer proven reliability across a diverse array of industries

Fixing: 	 M8 stud primary bar
Weight: 	 0.45Kg
Ordering Codes
MA5Y	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: MA5Y-5/5
M50-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
M53Q Range
Case Size:	� 45mm wide x 30mm deep x 65mm high 1.8” wide x 1.2” deep x 2.5” high
Aperture:	 20 x 6mm and 21mm diameter 0.8” x 0.2” and 0.8” diameter
Weight: 	 0.25Kg
Ordering Codes
M53Q	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M53Q-50/5
M30-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at Class 3	 VA at Class 1
M53Q-50/5	 50/5	 1	 -
M53Q-60/5	 60/5	 1.25	 -
M53Q-80/5	 80/5	 1.5	 -
M53Q-100/5	 100/5	 2.5	 1.5
M53Q-125/5	 125/5	 3	 2.5
M53Q-150/5	 150/5	 3.75	 2.5
M53Q-200/5	 200/5	 5	 3.75
M53Q-250/5	 250/5	 -	 5
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at Class 3	 VA at Class 1
MA5Y-5/5	 5/5	 7.5	 5
MA5Y-10/5	 10/5	 7.5	 5
MA5Y-15/5	 15/5	 7.5	 5

Aperture: 	 16.2 diameter and 15 x 5mm 0.68” diameter
Weight: 	 0.4Kg
Ordering Codes
M55E	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M55E-20/5
M50-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at Class 3		 VA at Class 1
M55E-30/5	 30/5	 1.25		  -
M55E-40/5	 40/5	 2.5		  -
M55E-50/5	 50/5	 2.5		  -
M55E-60/5	 60/5	 3.75		  2.5
M55E-80/5	 80/5	 5		  3.75
crompton-instruments.com
energy.te.com
12
TE Connectivity Crompton Instruments Catalist
M53J Range
Case Size: 50mm wide x 30mm deep x 80mm high 2” wide x 1.2” deep x 3.1” high
Aperture: 	 30 x 10mm, 25 x 15mm and 20 x 20mm and 25mm diameter
	 1.2” x 0.4”, 1” x 0.6” and 0.8” x 0.8” and 1.0” diameter
Weight: 	 0.22Kg
Ordering Codes
M53J	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M53J-100/5
M30-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
M63N Range
Case Size: 60mm wide x 30mm deep x 94mm high 2.3” wide x 1.2” deep x 3.7” high
Aperture: 	40 x 10mm and 32mm diameter 1.5” x 0.4” and 1.2” diameter
Weight: 	 0.3Kg
Ordering Codes
M63N	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M63N-
200/5
M30-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at	 VA at 	 VA at
		  Class 3	 Class 1	 Class 0.5
M63N-200/5	 200/5	 2.5	 -	 -
M63N-250/5	 250/5	 3.75	 2.5	 -
M63N-400/5	 400/5	 7.5	 5	 -
M63N-500/5	 500/5	 10	 7.5	 3.75
M63N-600/5	 600/5	 10	 7.5	 5
M63N-800/5	 800/5	 15	 10	 7.5
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at	 VA at 	 VA at
		  Class 3	 Class 1	 Class 0.5
M93L-400/5	 400/5	 15	 7.5	 3.75
M93L-600/5	 600/5	 30	 20	 10
M93L-800/5	 800/5	 20	 15	 10
M93L-1000/5	 1000/5	 20	 20	 15
M93L Range
Case Size: 90mm wide x 30mm deep x 131mm high 3.5” wide x 1.2” deep x 5.1” high
Aperture: 	� 50 x 10mm, 40 x 30mm and 42mm diameter 2” x 0.4”, 1.5” x 1.2”
and 1.6” diameter
Weight: 	 0.45Kg
Ordering Codes
M93L	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M93L-400/5
M30-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
For details of extended input current range from 100 to 1600 Amps, 1 Amp
secondaries, intermediate ratios or protection CTs, contact sales or visit our
website at www.crompton-instruments.com
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at Class 3	 VA at Class 1
M53J-100/5	 100/5	 1.25	 -
M53J-125/5	 125/5	 1.25	 -
M53J-150/5	 150/5	 2.5	 -
M53J-200/5	 200/5	 2.5	 2.5
M53J-250/5	 250/5	 3.75	 2.5
M53J-300/5	 300/5	 5	 3.75
M53J-400/5	 400/5	 7.5	 3.75
crompton-instruments.com
energy.te.com
TE Connectivity Crompton Instruments Catalist
13
M93R Range
Case Size: 90mm wide x 30mm deep x 131mm high 3.5” wide x 1.2” deep x 5.1” high
Aperture: 	64 x 12.6mm, 60 x 30mm 2.5” x 0.5”, 2.4” x 1.2”
Weight: 	 0.6Kg
Ordering Codes
M93R	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: M93R-800/5
M30-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
M93S Range
Case Size: 	90mm wide x 30mm deep x 131mm high 3.5” wide x 1.2” deep x 5.1” high
Aperture: 	 76.5 x 19mm, 60 x 30mm 3.0” x 0.7”, 2.4” x 1.2”
Weight: 	 0.7Kg
Ordering Codes
As above	 Change end suffix to depict required secondary.
	 For example: M93S-1000/1
M30-DINCLIP	� DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
MB5D Range
Case Size: 134mm wide x 50mm deep x 156mm high 5.2” wide x 2” deep x 6.1” high
Aperture: 	 80 x 30mm, 60 x 30mm, 50 x 50mm and 63mm diameter
	 3.1” x 1.2”, 2.3” x 1.2”, 2 x 2” and 2.4” diameter
Weight: 	 0.5Kg
Ordering Codes
MB5D	 Add suffix to depict required ratio range. For example: MB5D-400/5
M50-DINCLIP	 DIN-rail mounting clip for DIN-rail mounting option (2 required)
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at	 VA at 	 VA at
		  Class 3	 Class 1	 Class 0.5
M93R-800/5	 800/5	 10	 10	 5
M93R-1000/5	 1000/5	 15	 10	 7.5
M93R-1200/5	 1200/5	 20	 15	 10
M93R-1250/5	 1250/5	 20	 15	 100
M93R-1500/5	 1500/5	 20	 20	 15
M93R-2000/5	 2000/5	 30	 20	 20
Part number	 Ratio range	 VA at	 VA at 	 VA at
		  Class 3	 Class 1	 Class 0.5
M93S-800/5	 800	 10	 10	 5
M93S-1200/5	 1200	 20	 15	 10